
ZZ35.3 SAINT EMILION BOUCLE LONGUE

At TurnGo On
0 5.5 Begin Ride
5.5 R 1.6 D17 (signs for Castillon)
7.1 L 0.8 D119E8
7.9 L 0.7 D119
8.6 L 0.6 Turn left
9.2 R 0.2 Turn right
9.4 R 0.5 Turn right
9.9 L 3.5 D21
13.4 S 2.6 D9
16 L >.1 Rue Pasteur
16 R >.1 Rue du Cathelot
16.1 L >.1 Rue Lamartine
16.1 R >.1 Rue Gambetta
16.1 R >.1 Turn right
16.2 L >.1 Rue Fénelon/D10 (signs

for Minzac/Moulin Neuf)
16.2 S 2.8 Avenue du Dr

Deseymeris/D32 heading 
to 
Puisseguin/Lussac

19 S 2.2 D21
21.2 R 0.4 Terre Basse/D21
21.6 L 0.3 Turn left toward La Grave
21.9 S 0.9 La Grave
22.8 R 0.9 D123E7
23.7 R 0.5 D17
24.2 L 2.6 D244 (signs for

Montagne/Libourne)
26.8 R 0.3 Rue des Écoles/D122
27.1 L 1.5 Route des

Artigues/D122E5
28.6 L 0.7 Route de Néac/D121E2
29.3 S 2.9 D121
32.1 L 0.3 Route de

Saint-Jacques-de 
-Compostelle/D245

32.4 L >.1 Rue de Catusseau/D244
32.4 R 1.2 Route de

Saint-Jacques-de 
-Compostelle/D245

33.6 L 1.7 Monlabert/D243
35.3 S >.1 Enter the roundabout

End of Ride
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